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 65 26406 AMBUR  4DISTRICT 3241 H  11  12  69 0  0  0 4  8  0  0

 123 26421 KANCHEEPURAM HOST  6DISTRICT 3241 H  11  11  129 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 62 26463 VELLORE HOST  3DISTRICT 3241 H  4  6  65 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 83 30633 TIRUPATTUR HOST  7DISTRICT 3241 H  4  4  90 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 34258 TIRUVELLORE  3DISTRICT 3241 H  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 46 35878 RANIPET  7DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  53 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 31 44680 VANIYAMBADI  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  2  32 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 47 48695 KANCHEEPURAM TEMPLE CITY  1DISTRICT 3241 H  5  5  48 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 24 49563 KANCHEEPURAM SILK CITY  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 59 50729 KANCHIPURAM PALLAVAN CITY  4DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  63 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 27 53715 KANCHEEPURAM ANCIENT CITY  7DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  34 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 58296 KANCHIPURAM HELEN KELLER  38DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  38 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 48 58840 WALAJABAD  2DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  50 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 28 60170 THIMIRI  4DISTRICT 3241 H  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 61124 NAMALI  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 61601 KAVERIPAKKAM  5DISTRICT 3241 H  5  7  23 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 13 62431 ARCOT  4DISTRICT 3241 H  3  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 45 62478 ARAKKONAM JUNCTION  6DISTRICT 3241 H  7  7  51 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 36 62591 PALLIPAT  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  37 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 52 62653 ARAKKONAM INDIAN NAVAL CITY  4DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  56 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 35 62960 WALAJAPET MILLENNIUM  6DISTRICT 3241 H  7  9  41 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 49 63196 SUNGUVARCHATRAM  2DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  51 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 63280 SRIPERUMBUDUR RAMANUJAR TOWN  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 63618 PODATURPET  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 63714 GUDIYATTAM TOWN  3DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  54 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 29 63726 PANAPAKKAM  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 64838 VELLORE SATHUVACHARI  5DISTRICT 3241 H  8  9  46 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 34 65215 PERAMBAKKAM  2DISTRICT 3241 H  4  4  36 0  0  0 1  3  0  0
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 46 67322 RK PET  0DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  46 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 74 68506 SHOLINGHUR  2DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  76 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 31 85956 AMMAIYARKUPPAM KURAL NERI  2DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 102465 KATPADI  5DISTRICT 3241 H  7  7  30 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 37 105206 TIRUPATTUR FORT  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 108740 KANCHEEPURAM ASHOKNAGAR  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 109108 MUGUNDARAYAPURAM  8DISTRICT 3241 H  10  9  37 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 20 109334 VELLORE FORT CITY  6DISTRICT 3241 H  7  8  26 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 18 116235 ARAKKONAM CROWN  4DISTRICT 3241 H  3  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 117467 ARAKKONAM EDUCATION WORLD  6DISTRICT 3241 H  4  5  20 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 12 117515 SRIPERUMBUDUR TEMPLE CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 117798 TIRUTTANI GOLDEN TOWER  7DISTRICT 3241 H  7  7  25 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 33 118795 VELLORE FREEDOM CITY  6DISTRICT 3241 H  5  5  39 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 120261 Kanchipuram Mahathma  5DISTRICT 3241 H  1  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 121683 Vellore Palar City  6DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  25 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 41 125608 Kanchipuram Anna  1DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  42 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 125694 Vellore Saaral Women  44DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 125711 Kanchipuram Abdul Kalam  0DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  21 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 22 125768 Vellore Ever Green  7DISTRICT 3241 H  8  15  29 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

 39 126079 KANCHIPURAM HISTORICAL CITY  7DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  46 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 20 130785 Senthamangalam Bharath Matha  2DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 131865 Kanchipuram Centennial  4DISTRICT 3241 H  5  18  23 0  0  0 4  14  0  0

 13 132564 Vadaillupai EJKB Centennial  7DISTRICT 3241 H  8  10  20 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 27 133390 Vellore Smartcity  7DISTRICT 3241 H  6  12  34 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 18 133884 Salavakkam  3DISTRICT 3241 H  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 134145 Yelagiri Hills  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 137451 Ranipet Liberty  4DISTRICT 3241 H  5  8  22 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 13 137628 Tirupattur Pride  10DISTRICT 3241 H  4  7  23 0  0  0 4  3  0  0
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 19 139036 Vellore Apple  3DISTRICT 3241 H  3  7  22 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 23 140246 Thiruvalam  3DISTRICT 3241 H  8  11  26 0  0  0 3  8  0  0

 19 140646 Tirupattur Rathnas  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 140936 Kadambathur  2DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 142104 Tirupattur Freedom City  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 142401 Panapakkam Temple City  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 144092 Chinna Kanchipuram  8DISTRICT 3241 H  5  7  29 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 50 144212 Walajabad Palar  6DISTRICT 3241 H  6  6  56 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 145651 Katpadi Junction  5DISTRICT 3241 H  3  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 147364 Kanchipuram Vallal  9DISTRICT 3241 H  7  8  29 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 18 147799 Periya Kanchipuram  2DISTRICT 3241 H  6  12  20 0  0  0 2  10  0  0

 34 148063 Vellore Udhavum Nenjangal  2DISTRICT 3241 H  13  19  36 0  0  0 2  17  0  0

 27 148412 Patchur  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 149290 Uthukottai  7DISTRICT 3241 H  2  2  46 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 21 150699 Ocheri  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 151034 Tirupattur Maestro  6DISTRICT 3241 H  7  8  25 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 20 151753 Athimanjeripet Nellikundram Murugan  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151758 Ranipet Teachers  21DISTRICT 3241 H  4  11  21 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 20 151759 Sorakayapet Aram  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 151764 Pernambut  4DISTRICT 3241 H  9  8  20 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 0 152227 Kanchipuram Crescent  21DISTRICT 3241 H  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 152691 Tirupattur Annai Teresa  37DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 153277 Kanchipuram Health and Wealth  10DISTRICT 3241 H  6  7  21 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 25 153542 Kanchipuram Mamallan  3DISTRICT 3241 H  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 155093 Gajalnaickenpatti  9DISTRICT 3241 H  10  13  45 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 20 155811 Paradarami  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 156252 Ammoor  5DISTRICT 3241 H  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 157532 Kanchipuram Handloom City  4DISTRICT 3241 H  5  7  18 0  0  0 4  3  0  0
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 11 171320 Kanchipuram Vidiyal  7DISTRICT 3241 H  4  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 24 171463 Jolarpet Train Town  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 172317 Madapalli  3DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 172329 Vellore Professional  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 23 172336 Tirupattur Bright  4DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  27 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 172402 Sholinghur Temple City  20DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 173729 Tirupattur Jawadhhu  10DISTRICT 3241 H  2  3  21 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 18 174313 Katpadi Pasumai  2DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 175289 Vellore Royals  3DISTRICT 3241 H  2  4  20 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 18 178761 Chinna Kanchipuram Udhayam  5DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180835 Kanchipuram Kamarajar  1DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 180964 Gudiyatham Thiruvalluvar  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181169 Kanchipuram She Shakthi  22DISTRICT 3241 H  3  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 182192 Vellore Healing Hearts  13DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 185164 K V Kuppam  1DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 185240 Arcot Dr MGR  10DISTRICT 3241 H  5  5  20 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 186969 Oragadam Thriveni Sangamam Teachers  13DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 188320 Vellore Aram Cheiya Virumbu  4DISTRICT 3241 H  9  8  22 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 25 189073 Gajalnaikenpatti Royal  3DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 189961 Kanchipuram Annal  0DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190343 Kanchipuram Sree Narayana Guru Teachers  20DISTRICT 3241 H  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 190521 Katpadi Master Planners  2DISTRICT 3241 H  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 191723 Katpadi Helen Keller  22DISTRICT 3241 H  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,762  3,380 618
 107

 359  453  0  0  0246 207  0  0
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